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STATE CODE: OH MARITAL STATUS: S 

BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: SINGLE or MARRIED 

.00 

5000 25.00
.500
1.000 ROUND: N 

10000 75.00
15000 175.00
20000 300.00
40000  900.00
80000 2300.00

2.000
2.500
3.000
3.500
4.000

  100000 3100.00
9999999 

5.000
 .000 

..000

..000

..000

STANDARD DEDUCTION .00 
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00 

650.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY WITHHOLDING EXEMPTION: 

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX 

RATE: 

LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: 

.00000

.00000  SUI/DISB. GROSS 

.00 .00 

******************************************************************************
* NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state web site at 
http://www.tax.ohio.gov/Portals/0/employer-withholding/WTH-Optional-Computer-
Formula-2019.pdf

http://www.tax.ohio.gov/employer_withholding/employer_withholding_tables_070114



