Verified 12/07/18	OHIO PAYROLL TAX TABLES	EFFECTIVE 01/01/19
-------------------	-------------------------	--------------------

STATE CODE:	ОН	MARITAL	STATUS: S	
BREAK	TAX	PERCENT	COMMENT:	SINGLE or MARRIED
	.00	.500		
5000	25.00	1.000	ROUND: N	
10000	75.00	2.000		
15000	175.00	2.500		
20000	300.00	3.000		
40000	900.00	3.500		
80000	2300.00	4.000		
100000	3100.00	5.000		
9999999		.000		
		000		
		000		
		000		

STANDARD DEDUCTION .00
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00

WITHHOLDING EXEMPTION: 650.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:

SUI/DISABILITY TAX .00000

RATE: .00000 SUI/DISB. GROSS

LIMIT: .00 .00

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT:

^{*} NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state web site at http://www.tax.ohio.gov/Portals/0/employer-withholding/WTH-Optional-Computer-Formula-2019.pdf